AA Cowboy
AA Cowgirl

Build A Cowboy Bareback Riding

Build A Cowboy Bull Riding
Bareback Riding
Bull Riding

Saddle Bronc

Tie Down

Steer Wrestling
Team Roping
Barrels

Pole Bending
Goat Tying
Breakaway

Girls Cutting

Boys Cutting
Reined Cow Horse
Light Rifle

Trap Shooting

Fort Sumner Average Winners

Name

No Entries
No Entries
No Entries
No Qualified Rides
Kaden Miranda
Treyden Gonzales
Tydon Tsosie
Ellie Powell & Liam Powell
Caydence Roberts
Hayslee Fair
Tyra Tsosie
Caydence Roberts
WILL BE HELD IN CLOVIS
WILL BE HELD IN CLOVIS
Ellie Powell
Zoey Cline
Ace Whitson

Total

136 points
26.29
21.36
20.400
35.964
43.783
13.28
6.228

289 points



