## **Fort Sumner Average Winners**

Name

Total

AA Cowboy		
AA Cowgirl		
Build A Cowboy Bareback Riding	No Entries	
Build A Cowboy Bull Riding	No Entries	
Bareback Riding	No Entries	
Bull Riding	No Qualified Rides	
Saddle Bronc	Kaden Miranda	136 points
Tie Down	Treyden Gonzales	26.29
Steer Wrestling	Tydon Tsosie	21.36
Team Roping	Ellie Powell & Liam Powell	20.400
Barrels	Caydence Roberts	35.964
Pole Bending	Hayslee Fair	43.783
Goat Tying	Tyra Tsosie	13.28
Breakaway	Caydence Roberts	6.228
Girls Cutting	WILL BE HELD IN CLOVIS	
Boys Cutting	WILL BE HELD IN CLOVIS	
Reined Cow Horse	Ellie Powell	289 points
Light Rifle	Zoey Cline	
Trap Shooting	Ace Whitson	